

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8375 OF 2021

Pranav Construction Systems Private LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Bank Of India Limited And Anr

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 9th December, 2021

P.C. :

S. O. to 04/02/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)